RETRW520 - WATERPROOF FINN JACKET

RETRW520 WATERPROOF FINN JACKET (I

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Nautical Blue . Navy

. True Red

16
71,5
55
81,5

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

ISOTEX5000

MAIN FEATURES

120 g/m?

Fabric Information

Waterproof and breathable Isotex 5000
peached polyester fabric

Durable water repellent finish

Fabric Information

Taped seams

Part mesh, part polyester taffeta lining
Internal security pocket

Lightweight concealed hood with adjusters
Ribbed inner collar

Ribbed cuffs and hem

2 zipped lower pockets

Concealed zip entrance in lining for

embroidery access

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Country Of Origin:

Myanmar

B =X

M L XL 2XL
16 16 16 16
71,5 74 74 76,5
58 61 65 70
83 84,5 86 87,5

3XL
16

76,5
74
89
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