# RETRW520 WATERPROOF FINN JACKET Outlet



REGATTA C

## ISOTEX 5000

### MAIN FEATURES

120 g/m<sup>2</sup> Fabric Information Waterproof and breathable Isotex 5000 peached polyester fabric Durable water repellent finish Fabric Information Taped seams Part mesh, part polyester taffeta lining

Internal security pocket

Lightweight concealed hood with adjusters

Ribbed inner collar

Ribbed cuffs and hem

2 zipped lower pockets

Concealed zip entrance in lining for

embroidery access

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Country Of Origin: Myanmar





## SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	м	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Pcs./📦	16	16	16	16	16	16
Body Length (A)	71,5	71,5	74	74	76,5	76,5
Chest Width (B)	55	58	61	65	70	74
Sleeve Length (C)	81,5	83	84,5	86	87,5	89

#### COLORS:

Nautical Blue Navy

True Red